BANQUETS

WBQRSID »

Qplionaal Chayges/Soasicas

Linens
Colored Napkins
Colored Overlays
Colored Table Cloth
Chair Covers with Sash

Chairs
Chiavari Chairs

Audio Visual
7'-8" Screen and Projector per room
Flat Screen TVs per room
Wireless Microphone
Up Lights

Table decorations
Electric Candle
Four Votive and candles (permitted)
White lighthouse with electric candle
Glass vase with seashells on beach sand
Glass vase with floating candle (permitted)
Silver/Gold Chargers

Ceremony
Arch/Risers/Pedestals/Mic
Includes 1 additional hour, for in room

Includes 1 additional hour, Grand Ballroom
*Two room minimums and fees are required

Auctions/Fund Raisers
Tables/linens/set up/removal (Grand Ballroom)

$ 1.25-3.00 p/p
$ 6.00-25.00 p/t
$12.00-50.00 p/t
$ 5.00-6.00 p/c

$6.00 p/c

$ 150.00/room

$ 300.00/room

$2.00 ea

$ 5.00/table
$5.00 ea
$10.00 ea
$10.00 ea
$2.50ea

$1000.00
$1500.00*

$500.00
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