

Optional Charges/Services

Linens

Colored Napkins Colored Overlays Colored Table Cloth	\$ 1.25-3.00 p/p \$ 6.00-25.00 p/t \$12.00-50.00 p/t
Chair Covers with Sash	\$ 5.00-6.00 p/c
Chairs Chiavari Chairs	\$ 6.00 p/c
Audio Visual	
7'-8' Screen and Projector per room Flat Screen TVs per room Wireless Microphone	\$ 150.00/room
Up Lights	\$ 300.00/room
Table decorations	
Electric Candle Four Votive and candles (permitted) White lighthouse with electric candle Glass vase with seashells on beach sand Glass vase with floating candle (permitted) Silver/Gold Chargers	\$ 2.00 ea \$ 5.00/table \$ 5.00 ea \$ 10.00 ea \$ 10.00 ea \$ 2.50 ea
Ceremony Arch/Risers/Pedestals/Mic Includes 1 additional hour, for in room Includes 1 additional hour, Grand Ballroom *Two room minimums and fees are	\$1000.00 \$1500.00* required
Auctions/Fund Raisers Tables/linens/set up/removal (Grand Ballroom)	\$500.00